
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
28 
24 
66 
91 
44 
73 
46 
82 
65 
39 
40 
32 
98 
76 
33 
95 
23 
35 

200 
29 
26 
78 
30 
22 

Name 
Theo Lindh 
Henrik Bronder 
Hilding Frisk 
Louie Karlsson 
Cajsa Moström 
Lucaz Melin 
Atle Ljungkvist 
Vidar Lif 
Charlie Lodell 
Vincent Sandberg Kenning 
Charles Rosén 
Vidar Östman 
Valter Evertsson 
Frej Sjögren 
Max Ledin 
Victoria Stenersen 
Edvin Fällman 
Hugo Bergström 
Alma Evertsson 
Melker Stenman 
Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aadahl 
Celina Williams-Haugen 
Loke Öström Olsson 
Viggo Christoffersson 

Class 
Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Best Tm 
40.682 
40.791 
40.880 
41.079 
41.338 
41.612 
41.660 
41.694 
41.744 
41.783 
41.787 
41.851 
41.900 
42.220 
42.426 
42.528 
42.628 
43.416 
44.239 
44.376 
47.291 
47.826 
48.136 

Diff 

0.109 
0.198 
0.397 
0.656 
0.930 
0.978 
1.012 
1.062 
1.101 
1.105 
1.169 
1.218 
1.538 
1.744 
1.846 
1.946 
2.734 
3.557 
3.694 
6.609 
7.144 
7.454 

In Lap 
11 
10 
10 
5 

10 
10 
8 

10 
10 
4 
4 

10 
6 
4 
4 
9 
6 
6 
8 
4 
2 
1 
8 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-19 09:19:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

Micro 

Warmup 

Practice started at 8:10:07 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 08:00 


