

Micro

Trollringen 0,750 km

Warmup

2025-07-19 08:00

Practice started at 8:10:07

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	28	Theo Lindh	Formel Micro	40.682		11	SWEDEN	
2	24	Henrik Brønder	Formel Micro	40.791	0.109	10	NORWAY	
3	66	Hilding Frisk	Formel Micro	40.880	0.198	10	SWEDEN	
4	91	Louie Karlsson	Formel Micro	41.079	0.397	5	SWEDEN	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden
5	44	Cajsa Moström	Formel Micro	41.338	0.656	10	SWEDEN	
6	73	Lucaz Melin	Formel Micro	41.612	0.930	10	SWEDEN	
7	46	Atle Ljungkvist	Formel Micro	41.660	0.978	8	SWEDEN	
8	82	Vidar Lif	Formel Micro	41.694	1.012	10	SWEDEN	
9	65	Charlie Lodell	Formel Micro	41.744	1.062	10	SWEDEN	
10	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	Formel Micro	41.783	1.101	4	SWEDEN	
11	40	Charles Rosén	Formel Micro	41.787	1.105	4	SWEDEN	
12	32	Vidar Östman	Formel Micro	41.851	1.169	10	SWEDEN	
13	98	Valter Evertsson	Formel Micro	41.900	1.218	6	SWEDEN	
14	76	Frej Sjögren	Formel Micro	42.220	1.538	4	SWEDEN	
15	33	Max Ledin	Formel Micro	42.426	1.744	4	SWEDEN	
16	95	Victoria Stenersen	Formel Micro	42.528	1.846	9	NORWAY	
17	23	Edvin Fällman	Formel Micro	42.628	1.946	6	SWEDEN	
18	35	Hugo Bergström	Formel Micro	43.416	2.734	6	SWEDEN	
19	200	Alma Evertsson	Formel Micro	44.239	3.557	8	SWEDEN	
20	29	Melker Stenman	Formel Micro	44.376	3.694	4	SWEDEN	
21	26	Mathea Elise Bjerkan Aadal	Formel Micro	47.291	6.609	2	NORWAY	
22	78	Celina Williams-Haugen	Formel Micro	47.826	7.144	1	NORWAY	
23	30	Loke Öström Olsson	Formel Micro	48.136	7.454	8	SWEDEN	
24	22	Viggo Christoffersson	Formel Micro			0	SWEDEN	